Introductory sub-table (1}(a)

Name of the Company: ANG INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 530721

EQUITY

Quarter ended:

31.03.2015

No. of partly paid-

As a % of total
no. of partly

As a % of total no. of

Partly paid-up shares:- up shares paid-up shares shares of the company
Held by
promoter/promoter
group 0 0
Held by public 0 0
Total - D 0 0 0
As a % of total As a% of total no. of
no. of shares of the company,
No. of outstanding assuming full conversion
Outstanding outstanding convertible of the convertible
convertible securities:- securities securities securities
Held by
promoter/promoter
group 0 8]
Held by public 0 0
Total -E 0 0 0
As a % of total no. of
As a % of total shares of the company,
no. assuming full
Warrants:- No. of warrants  of warrants conversion of warrants
Held by
promoter/promoter
group 0 0.000 0.00
Held by public 0 0.000 0.00
Total - F 0 0 0.00
Total paid-up capital
of the company,
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and )
convertible securities
(Grand Total (A+B+C)+
D+E+F ) 16090000 0




Name of the Company

ANG INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code:

530721

Quarter Ended : 31-03-2015

Name of the Scrip : ANGIND

Category

Category of
Sharcholders

Numbers of
Shareholders

Total Number of]
Shares

Number of

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total

Shares Pledged or

atherwise enciimhered

shares held
in
demateriali
zed form

asa

percentage
of

(A+B+C)

asa
percentage
of (A+B)

Number of Asa
shares | percentage
(IX)=(VHI)
IVY*100

(A)

“|Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter

Group

(1

Indian

(a)

Individual / Hindu
Undivided Fanrily*

3892275

3892275

24.19 24.19

3242275 83.30

(b)

Central Government/
State Government(s)

(c}

Bodies Corporate**

4374703

4374703

27.19 27.19

(d)

Financial Institutions /
Banks

(e}

Any other (specify)
(PAC) Directors & their
Relatives

Sub-Total (A)(1)

8266978

8266978

51.38 51.38

3242275 39.22

(2)

Foreign

(a

S

Individuals (Non
Resident
Individuals/Foreign
In‘dividuals)

(b}

Bodies Corporate

()

Institution

(d)

Any other : Directors &
their Relatives,
Societies, Partnership
Firms

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)

8266978

8266978

51.38 51.38

3242275 39.22

(B)

Public Shareholding

()

[nstitution

(a)

Mutual Funds / UTI

2300

0.01 0.00

(b)

Financial Institutions/
Banks

1000

0.01 0.01

{c

[

Central Government/
State Government(s)

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

ANG TN JU/‘S{RE

(e)

Insurance Companies

A

P "
ToyoTeretary




(f

Foreign Institutional
Investors

45000

45000

0.28

0.28

(g)

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

(h)

Any other (specify)
Foreign Fin Inst.
Foreign Mut. Fund,
F.F.1/ Banks

Sub-Totat (B) (1)

48300

45000

0.30

0.30

@)

Non-institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

228

2132119

2105219

13.25

13.25

0.00

(b}

Individuals -

(i) Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
upto Rs.1 Lakh.

6634

2672418

2384579

16.61

16.61

0.10

(ii) Individual
sharesholders holding
nominal Share Capital in
excess of Rs. | Lakh

64

2457002

2356652

15.27

15.27

{c)

Any other (specify)
Clearing Member

32

56370

56370

0.35

0.35

Foreign Body Corporate

0.0¢

0.00

Trust

0

0

0.00

0.00

NRI's

100944

98944

0.63

0.61

OCB's

1800

0.01

0.00

HUF

354069

354069

2.20

2.20

Sub-Total (B) (2)

7774722

7355833

48.32

48.32

Total Public
Shareholding (B) = (B)
(1) +(B)(2)

7209

7823022

7400833

48.62

48.62

TOTAL = (A) + (B)

7212

16090000

15667811

100.00

100.00

3242275

20.15

©

Shares held by
custodians and against
which Depository
Receipts have been
issued

Promoter and

Public

GRAND TOTAL
(AYHB)HC)

7212

16090000

15667811

100.00

100.00

3242275

20.15

#500000 Equity Shares were issued on 29.11.2014 and these shares will be Lock-in for a period of 3 years from the date of

final listing with Stock exchanges
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STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP™

Details of Shares held

Encumbered shares (*)

Details of warrants

Details of convertible

Total shares

securities (including
- underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of
Name of the shareholder warrants and
convertible
securities) as a %
of diluted share
capital
Number of shares |As a % of grand No. As a percentage | Asa % of |Number of{Asa % ) Asa %
held total (A) grand total | warrants |total total
+B)+HC) (A)+(B)+HO) held number of numbler of
of sub-clause warrants convertible
(Iya) of the securities
same of the same
class class
(1) (1) (v (V) VI=(V)A1IT*104 (Vi) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) (Xil)
Mr. Premjit Singh 3892275 24.19 - 3242275 83.30 20.15 0 0 0 24.19
wwmﬂmmo%%ﬁwia . 3599703 22.37 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 22.37
ANG Logistics Pvt. Ltd 775000 4382 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 4.82
8266978 51.38 3242275 39.22 20.15 0 0 51.38
(1) (c) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSON
BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND PUBLIC HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES
Name of the Number of Details of convertible
Sr. No. Shareholders Shares Shares as a percentage of total Details of warrants securities
Number of shares (i.e. Grand No. of Asa % No. of 0 wort . .
Total (A)+(B)+( C) indicated in [ Warrants |total no. of[convertible total Total shares A.En_ﬁ_.:m underlying
Statement at para (I) (a) above) held warrants | securities | | oo o shares assuming full conversion of
of the held . warrants and convertible securities)
convertible o . .
same class seeurities of as a % of diluted share capital
the same
D class

T
.4




Integrated Master

| Securities Pvt Lid 384651 2.59
| 2 Rakesh Kumar Saini 301140 187 187
3 Rajesh Kumar Sugan 300000 1.86 1.86
4 Smridhi Farms Pvt L 514212 3.20 3.20
5 Share India Securitied .« 337187 2.10 210
6 Manoj Gupta 163883 1.02 1.02

TOTAL 2001073 12.44

STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTI CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES)

(H(e Xii)
OF PERSONS ( TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THAN
5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY
Name of the . . .
shareholder(s) and Number of Shares as a percentage of total Details of ertibl ,_,_”:m_ shares m.:n__u:”_:_m ::anw_u::w
Sr. No. the person Acting ::E e number of shares (i.e., Grand Details of warrants clans o E.y”.;mq e I m:.mwm._mm:w_::m ! ﬁ..n_ww_iﬁ.m_c”.o
in concert (PAC) shares Total (A)+(B)+€ indicated in securities sﬁ:.mzam an wc=<m.. ible mmnc._._ “m&
with them Statement at para (1)(a) above as a % of diluted share capita
Number of Asa % Yo w.r.t
Warrants total total
No. of
number of . number of
convertible .
Warrants .. convertible
securities .
of the securities of
held
same class the same
class
NIL NIL
(N (d) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCK-IN SHARES
Sr. No. Name of the Shareh{Number of Lock{Locked-in shares as a % of total
in shares number of shares (L.e. Grand Total
{A) + (B)+ (c¢)indicated in State
ment in Para (1) (a) above Category
ANG Automotive Promoter
| Industries (P) Ltd 1050000 6.53 Group
Promoter
2 Mr. Premyjit Singh 650000 4.04 Group
ANG Logistics Pvt. Promoter N .
A < - N
3 Ltd 500000 3.1 Group @\
Total 1700000 13.68 L _ﬁ
P




*500000 Lquity Shares were issued on 29.11.2014 and these will be Lock-in for a period of 3 years from the date of allotment of shares once the
shares are credited to their demat account.

(1)) STATEMENT SHOWING BDETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs)
S.No. Type of Number of Number of | Shares underlying outstanding
outstanding DR outstanding shares DRs as percentage of total
(ADRs, GDRs, DRs underlying number of shares {i.e. Grand
SDRs ete.) outstanding | Total (A) +(B)+( C) indicated
DRs in Statement at para (I)(a)
1 NIL NIL NIL NIL
2
3 NIL NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL NIL NIL
(Ihb) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DR), WHERE UNDERLYING SHARES
HELD BY "PROMOTER / PROMOTER GROUP" ARE IN EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES
S.No. Name of DR Type of Number of | Shares underlying outstanding
Holders outstanding DR shares DRs as percentage of total

(ADRs. GDRs, | underlying | number of shares {i.e, Grand
SDRs, ete) outstanding | Total (A) H(B)+( C ) indicated
DRs in Staternent at para (N{a)

1 NIL

TOTAL NiL




