Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company	ANC INDUCTORS	LIMITED	
Name of the Company: Scrip Code, Name of the			EQUITY
	31.03.2015	,	
···		•	
		As a % of total	
	No. of partly paid-	• •	As a % of total no. of
Partly paid-up shares:-	up shares	paid-up shares	shares of the company
<u> </u>			
Held by			
promoter/promoter			
group		0	0
Held by public		0	0
T. (a) D			
Total - D	0	0	0
	•		
		As a % of total	As a % of total no. of
		no. of	shares of the company,
	No of		
	No. of	outstanding	assuming full conversion
Outstanding	outstanding	convertible	of the convertible
convertible securities:-	securities	securities	securities
	1	<u> </u>	<u></u>
Held by		,	
promoter/promoter			
group		0	
Held by public		0	<u>C</u>
Total F		0	
Total - E	0	<u> </u>	0
•			
			As a % of total no. of
		As a % of total	shares of the company,
		no.	assuming full
 Warrants:-	No. of warrants	of warrants	conversion of warrants
Held by			
promoter/promoter			
group	0	0.000	0.00
Held by public	0		<u> </u>
Tiona by pasito		0.000	5,00
Total - F	0	0	0.00
	·		<u> </u>
Total paid-up capital			l
of the company,			l
assuming full			
conversion of			l
warrants and			
convertible securities			l
(Grand Total (A+B+C)+			
D+E+F)	16090000		
リャピチピー 1	16090000	I	1 0

19 jui

	ne Company		ANG INDUSTR		ED			
Scrip Code		 	Quarter Ended :	31-03-2015				
	ne Scrip : ANGIND Category of	Numbers of	Total Number of	Number of shares held		holding as a ge of total as a		ledged or ncumbered As a
Category	Shareholders	Shareholders	Shares	in demateriali zed form	as a percentage of (A+B)	percentage of (A+B+C)	shares	percentage (IX)=(VIII /(IV)*100
(A) ·	Shareholding of Promot	er and Promoter	· Group					
(1)	Indian		<u> </u>					
(a)	Individual / Hindu Undivided Family*	1	3892275	3892275	24.19	24.19	3242275	83.30
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)							***
(c)	Bodies Corporate**	2	4374703	4374703	27.19	27.19		
(d)	Financial Institutions / Banks		•		2,,	27,17		
(e)	Any other (specify) (PAC) Directors & their Relatives	_						
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	3	8266978	8266978	51.38	51.38	3242275	39.22
(2)	Foreign							
	Individuals (Non Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals)						į	
	Bodies Corporate							
(c)	Institution		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				_	
	Any other : Directors & their Relatives, Societies, Partnership Firms							
	Sub-Total (A) (2)							
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	. 3	8266978	8266978	51.38	51.38	3242275	39.22
	Public Shareholding							
(1)	Institution							
	Mutual Funds / UTI	2	2300	0	0.01	0.00		
	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	1000	0	0.01	0.01	,	
1011	Central Government/ State Government(s)							
(d)	Venture Capital Funds			For	ANG IN	USTRIE	LIMITE)
(e)	Insurance Companies					110	<i>V</i>	

(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	2	45000	45000	0.28	0.28		
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors							
(h)	Any other (specify) Foreign Fin Inst. Foreign Mut. Fund, F.F.I / Banks							
	Sub-Total (B) (1)	5	48300	45000	0.30	0.30		
(2)	Non-institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	228	2132119	2105219	13.25	13.25		0.00
(b)	Individuals - (i) Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs.1 Lakh.	6634	2672418	2384579	16.61	16.61		0.10
	(ii) Individual sharesholders holding nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh	64	2457002	2356652	15.27	15.27		
	Any other (specify) Clearing Member	32	56370	56370	0.35	0.35		
(c)	Foreign Body Corporate			-	0.00	0.00		
	Trust	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
	NRI's	55	100944	98944	0.63	0.61		
	OCB's	100	1800	254060	0.01	0.00		
	HUF Sub-Total (B) (2)	190 7 204	354069 777 4722	354069 7355833	2.20 48.32	2.20 48.32		
:	Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B) (1) + (B) (2)	7209	7823022	7400833	48.62	48.62		
	TOTAL = (A) + (B)	7212	16090000	15667811	100.00	100.00	3242275	20.15
(C)	Shares held by custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
1	Promoter and							
2	Public							
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	7212	16090000	15667811	100.00	100.00	3242275	20.15

^{*500000} Equity Shares were issued on 29.11.2014 and these shares will be Lock-in for a period of 3 years from the date of final listing with Stock exchanges



STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP"

C # 6 C		9		0	20.15	39.22	3242275	51.38	8266978	
4.02			0		0.00	0.00	0	4.82	775000	ANG Logistics Pvt. Ltd
22.37	0.00	0			0.00	0.00	0	22.37	3599703	ANG Automotive Industries Pvt. Limited
		c			20.15	83.30	3242275	24.19	3892275	Mr. Premjit Singh
(XII)	(XI)	S)	(XX)	(IIIA)	IIA)	901*(III)/(1)=(IA)	(A)	(41)	(III)	(II)
	convertible securities of the same class		warrants of the same class		of sub-clause (I)(a)			+(B) +(C)		
	As a % total number of		As a % total	Number of As a % warrants total		As a percentage	No.	As a % of grand total (A)	Number of shares held	
cabitat										
or unuted state										
of diluted chare										
securities) as a %							٠			
convertible										Name of the shareholder
warrants and										
conversion of										
assuming full								`\		
underlying shares										
(including	securities	secu			<u>.</u> .					
Total shares	Details of convertible	Details of	warrants	Details of warrants	ا ګ	Encumbered shares (*)	Enc	ares held	Details of Shares held	

STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSON BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND PUBLIC HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

(1) (c)

							St No	
		-					Shareholders	Name of the
_								Number of
				Statement at para (I) (a) above)	Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in	Number of shares (i.e. Grand	Shares as a percentage of total	
) グニ !!		93		held	Warrants to	No. of	Details of warrants	
		same class	of the	warrants	tal no. of	As a %	rrants	
			held	securities	total no. of convertible	No. of	secu	Details of
ciass	the same	securities of		number of		% w.r.t	securities	Details of convertible
		as a % or diluted silate capital	Warrants and convertible securities)	Snares assuming full conversion of	total shares (including underlying			

	12.44	2001073	TOTAL	
1,02	1.02	163883	Manoj Gupta	6
1.02	2.10	337187	Share India Securities	5
2.10	3.20	514212	Smridhi Farms Pvt Lt	4
3 20	1.86	300000	Rajesh Kumar Sugan	3
1.0/	1.87	301140	Rakesh Kumar Saini	2
1 07	2.39	384651	Securities Pvt Ltd	_
			Integrated Master	

STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTICONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THAN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY

(1)(c)(ii)

NIL	Number of As a % Warrants total number of Warrants of the same clai	Sr. No. Shareholder(s) and the person Acting in concert (PAC) with them Shares as a percentage of total number of number of shares (i.e., Grand of shares (i.e., Grand of shares) Total (A)+(B)+© indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above
	S2 V III	of wa
	No. of total number of convertible securities securities of the same class	Details of convertible securities
	25	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCK-IN SHARES

(I) (d)

	13.68	1700000	Total	
Group	3.11	500000	Ltd	ယ
Promoter			ANG Logistics Pvt.	
Group	4.04	650000	Mr. Premjit Singh	2
Promoter				
Group	6.53	1050000	Industries (P) Ltd	e-mark
Promoter			ANG Automotive	
Category				
	(A) + (B)+ (c) indicated in State			
	number of shares (I.e. Grand Total	in shares		
	Name of the Shareh Number of Lock Locked-in shares as a % of total	Number of Lock	Name of the Shareh	Sr. No.



*500000 Equity Shares were issued on 29.11.2014 and these will be Lock-in for a period of 3 years from the date of allotment of shares once the shares are credited to their demat account.

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs)

(II)(a)

								S.No.
TOTAL	ω	2	_					
	NIL		NIL		SDRs etc.)	(ADRs, GDRs,	outstanding DR	Type of
NIL.	NIL	:	NIL			DRs	outstanding	Number of
	NIL		NIL	DRs	outstanding	underlying	shares	Number of
NIL	NIC		NIL	in Statement at para (I)(a)	Total (A) +(B)+(C) indicated	number of shares {i.e. Grand	DRs as percentage of total	Number of Shares underlying outstanding

		N.F.		TOTAL
				သ
				2
		NIL		1
in Statement at para (I)(a)	DRs			
Total $(A) + (B) + (C)$ indicated	outstanding	SDRs, etc)		
number of shares {i.e. Grand	underlying	(ADRs. GDRs,		
DRs as percentage of total	shares	outstanding DR	Holders	
Number of Shares underlying outstanding	Number of	Type of	Name of DR	S.No.
HELD BY "PROMOTER / PROMOTER GROUP" ARE IN EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL NU	ER GROUP" AI	OTER / PROMOT	HELD BY "PROM	
The state of the state of the control of the contro				(/-/

For ANG INDUS